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== CLASSEMENT SCRATCH PARCOURS A ===
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48
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1
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26

25

41
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SH
SH
EH
EH
EH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
VH
SH
SH
VH
SH
SH
SH
SH

SH
VH

SH
VH
SH
SH
M
SH
SH
SH
SH
VH
SH
SH
EH
VH
SH
M
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
EH
VH
SH
VH
VH

BLANC
JACQUEMOUD

DUNAND PALLAZ

HIRCH
RIPOLL
SERT
MOALIC
BESSES
CHAIX
CLAUDEPIERRE
Z21JP
STEPHAN
WARNIER
LE BAHER
LOUVET
GONTHARET
POQUET
BARDSLEY
GIRARDO
SAINTVOIRIN
LEGER
GIGNOUX
MARGUERON
CONSTANCIAS
BERNARD
DUPERIER
BONNEL
SIGALAS
BARNES
BOUZON
SORREL
CAPRON
DEPERRAZ
ROUX

EQUY
RIGAUD
PREMAT
HOFFMANN
MONNET
LAZZARONI
PLISSON
MARULLAZ
BRIGAUD
BERTHOD
GAST
GUILLAUMONT
MOUGIN
TALOUD
PUSSET
MORARD

STEVEN
MATHEO
AURELIEN
IDRIS
CLEMENT
YOANN
RONAN
FLORENT
VALERY
LIONEL
DAVID
QUENTIN
THOMAS
SAMUEL
SEBASTIEN
GILLES
JULIEN
BEN

FRANCOIS XAVIPUEYO

JULIEN
MAXIME
CYRIL
LIONEL
CHRISTOPHE
GUILLAUME
BERNARD
ALEXIS
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHER
LIONEL
TIMOTHEE
ALAIN
STEPHANE
FABIEN
SAMUEL
DANIEL
PIERRE
LAURENCE
HERVE
FABIEN
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
THOMAS
FRANCOIS
YANNICK

ROMAIN
STEPHANE

JEAN FRANCOIS

EMMANUEL
BERNARD

PERRIER FLORENT
GARDET CYRILLE
ROCHAIX LEO
VIRET LEO
FRISON ROCHE CARL
PORTANIER TONY
LOUBET REMI
LORET JEREMY
POMMERET LUDOVIC
SALMON MORGAN
VALLIER SEBASTIEN
CAETANO NUNO
NOBILE PASCAL
VIOUD JEROME
ROTH YOANN
JORIOZ THIERRY
CAVAGNA ROMAIN
SCRIMGEOUR ARRON
THOMAS
CHAMPANGE CYRIL
BROTTET JULIEN
PENILLON SEBASTIEN
bucC STEPHANE
GAUTIER ERIC
CERCUEIL MICHEL
THELLIER ANTOINE
BONNEL LORNA
LOBADOWSKY DIMITRI
GOPAUL MISHA
BARBIER EMMANUEL
HERBIN NICOLAS
BAGNARES OLIVIER
PERRET JEAN CLAUDE
BIDEAU NORMAN
POLLET VILLARD FRANCOIS
LOCATELLT ERIC
PAGE
LEGIEDA GREGORY
FERRAND DAVID
PIFFETEAU FLORIAN
GAUDRY LOIC
TROMBERT MAXIME
MARGUERON THIERRY
BOROT GILBERT
TRUCHET CHRISTOPHE
COCHARD BENOIT
RENAUD CHRISTOPHE
TALOUD PIERRE YVES
MALVOTI MARC
MERRANT JEAN YVES

TEAM SYBELLES / CMS ARECHES BEAUFORT
COURCHEVEL SPORT ALPINISME / CMSAB
CMSAB

CAF LEMAN / YOGI TEA FISCHER

CAF ANNECY / CMSAB

HTE TARENTAISE / COURCHEVEL SPORT ALP
DSA / CHAMBERY

BUECH DEVOLUY EXCEL / ALBERTVILLE EXCEI
CAF SYBELLES MAURIENNE

TEAM VOSGES SKI ALP / HTMS

CAF DSA

CLUB SPORTS CHAMONIX

CAF DSA

BGSA

MDO

HTMS

HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPORT
CHAMONIX

HTMS / TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CAF FAVERGES

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CAF CHAMBERY

TEAM SYBELLES

CAF DSA

CAF DSA

CAF AIX LES BAINS / CAF ALBERTVILLE
CAF MAURIENNE

CAF ALBERTVILLE

CAF VANOISE TARENTAISE / CHAMONIX SKI ?
BGSA

CAF FAVERGES COMP
MONTAGNE DE L OISANS / DSA

CAF BASSIN CLUSIEN / CLUB DES SPORTS CF
CAF ALBERTVILLE

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE / CAF VANOISE

CAF CHAMBERY / CAF VANOISE

JEAN FRANCOIScCLUB MORZINE

CAF ANNECY / CLUB MULTISPORT ARECHES B
CAF DSA / TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

ES CORMET HTMS

BELLES GRIMPES SKI ALP

MORZINE

CAF MAURIENNE

CAF MAURIENNE

CLUB MULTISPORT S ARECHES BEAUFORT
CAF ANNECY COMPETITION

CAF DSA

DSA

TEAM SYBELLES

CAF ALBERTVILLE / CAF VANOISE TARENTAI

2:54:33
2:56:12
2:56:15
2:59:40
3:03:12
3:03:20
3:09:42
3:10:31
3:12:00
3:13:32
3:13:53
3:14:46
3:16:49
3:18:44
3:19:26
3:20:45
3:20:47
3:22:26
3:22:51
3:24:44
3:26:23
3:26:29
3:26:56
3:31:42
3:34:11
3:37:30
3:37:34
3:37:57
3:39:47
3:40:09
3:40:56
3:42:24
3:43:30
3:44:31
3:47:42
3:48:07
3:48:53
3:49:06
3:51:17
3:51:33
3:52:19
3:52:29
3:53:00
3:53:48
3:54:05
3:56:03
3:56:26
3:57:37
3:58:32
3:59:40
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38
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67

29
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46

27

63

20

58

73

49
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17

53
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VF
SF
SH
VH

SH
VH
SH
SF
SH
SH
SH
SF
EH
SH
SF
VH
SF

SH
SF
SH

VH
VH

DE CHOUDENS
MARTIN
GOYER
NURISSO
PERRIN
PLANTE
FERVENTIN
COHADE
TURBIL
HARRY
DRANSART
BARTHELEMY
NODET
GERVAIS
BERTHIER
NODET
DELTOMBE
ROUX

LUCI
PATART
FAVIER
DAUBERT
PAGE
DRAGOT BELTRAN
MOREAU

SANDRINE
GAELLE
JULIEN
MAURO
FREDERIC
THOMAS
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
SYLVIE
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
MATTHIEU
ELSA
MATHIEU
PIERRE
ELSA
PHILIPPE
LAETITIA
SANDRO
JULIEN
PERRINE
STEEVE
FLORENCE
FREDERIC
FABIEN

ZUBERER
HUGOT
FERY
MOTTARD
DERANCOURT
BOIS
DEVOS
JOURNET
BOROT
STEIDEL
DRANSART
BLANCHARD
PETIT
PAGNIOD
VANDENHELSKEN
PETIT
SPISER
GUIZIOU
THIVOLLE
SCHMIT
BROTTET
PONSOT
VIGNOUD
MINOZZI
BARDEY

15e SYBELLES VILLARINCHE
23/02/2014

== CLASSEMENT SCRATCH PARCOURS

ALEXIA
ELSA
MICHEL
CLAUDE
ELISE
MICHAEL
LAURENT
FREDDY
AMANDINE
JEROME
CHRISTIAN
MICHAEL
ANNE
LUCAS
LOIC

ANNE
SEBASTIEN
KATELL
GERALDINE
FRANCOIS
MARIE
FLORIAN
ADRIEN
JEAN PIERRE
RAPHAEL

CAF ISERE / CAF VANOISE

CAF ALBERTVILLE EXCEL / CAF CHAMBERY EX
CAF DSA

CAF MODANE TABOR / CAF MAURIENNE
CAF ALBERTVILLE

TEAM SYBELLES

CAF FAVERGES

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CAF MAURIENNE

CAF DSA / MEYTHET

DSA

BGSA

PRAZ DE LYS SOMMOND SKI ALPINISME

MAXIRACE.ORG

CAF CHAMBERY / GRENOBLE UNIVERSITE MOM

CAF ALBERTVILLE

AMIS DU VIEUX LYON / ASO NTN SNR

CAF LA ROCHE BONNEVILLE / DSA

CSA 13 BCA

COURCHEVEL SPORT ALPINISME / MOUTIER

PRAZ DE LYS / HAUT GIFFRE

3:59:48
4:00:00
4:03:20
4:03:30
4:03:58
4:07:06
4:08:31
4:09:50
4:17:40
4:18:01
4:25:31
4:26:27
4:28:49
4:29:50
4:39:46
4:40:39
4:41:05
4:44:37
4:46:22
4:59:42
5:06:00

ABD

ABD

ABD

ABD
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=== CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL PARCOURS B ===

| DOS | CAT | NOM CLUB TEMPS
130  JH JUILLAGUET WILL VAL D ABONDANCE 1:10:12
139 CF POLLET VILLARD YANN CAF ANNECY 1:11:51
113 JH CHAMOUX BENJAMIN CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 1:11:56
104 JH BARTET JONATHAN TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 1:16:12
101 CH ANSELMET THIBAULT MAURIENNE ESCALADE 1:17:13
109 CH BROUET LOIC CAF ANNECY COMPETITION 1:18:16
123 JH GANDER ALEXANDRE CS CHAMONIX 1:18:53
118 CH DULAC QUENTIN CAF MAURIENNE TEAM SYBELLE 1:23:03
105 CH BORTOLINI LUCAS CS CHAMONIX 1:24:26
112 SH CAILLOT YOANN CAF MAURIENNE 1:26:36
119 CH ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE CHAMONIX SKI ALPINISME 1:30:12
122 JH GANDER CORENTIN CS CHAMONIX 1:30:30
121 VH GANDER ALAIN CS CHAMONIX 1:30:36
108 JF BONNEL CANDICE GROUPE JEUNE DEP SAVOIE 1:30:38
111 SH CHAMIOT PONCET DAVID 1:32:45
151 VH AGERON FRANCOIS 1:33:19
115  VH COTTEREAU LAURENT CHAMBERY ESCALADE 1:33:45
148 VH BENEDETTI JEAN CAF MAURIENNE 1:36:29
138  JH POLLET VILLARD MARIE CAF ANNECY 1:37:27
116 JF DUBOIS NADEGE TEAM SYBELLES CAF MAURIENNE 1:37:58
144 CH TRUCHET ROMAIN CAF MAURIENNE 1:38:24
134 VH MARGUERON JEAN MARC SA SARDIERES 1:38:41
135 VH MICHELI OLIVIER BELLES GRIMPES SKI ALP 1:39:11
141 VH ROUSSILLON JEAN HENRI CAF HAUTE MAURIENNE VANOISE 1:40:28
149  VH BERTOLO JEAN MARC CAF MAURIENNE 1:45:50
147  SF BONETTO ELISABETH HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE SPC 1:48:55
120 VH FRESSARD LAURENT MODANE THABOR 1.50:43
131 CH LE BGEUF NYSSEN BUECH DEVOLUY 1:51:15
133 CF MATTANA MALLAURIE FOURNEL ARGENTIERE CLUB ESCAL 1:51:24
125 SH GERVAIS SAMUEL 1:52:18
129 CF JOLY CHLOE CAF ALBERTVILLE 1:52:57
102 VH ARBEZ CEDRIC CAF FAVERGES 1:54:50
107 SF BOIS NATACHA CAF MAURIENNE 1:55:41
127 SH GUILBERT JULIEN BGSA 1:58:39
110 SH CARRERA PERRINE CMSAB 1:59:46
117 VF DEPLANCHE SARAH CAF ST JEAN 2:00:47
142 SF SOLA ADELAIDE BGSA 2:01:43
128 CF JAY LAURA CAF DES BELLEVILLES 2:06:36
106 SF BLANC GUYLAINE BGSA 2:16:23
150 CH PELTIER ABEL ABD



